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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Averill, Jacob 
Brown, Jacob 
Cissell, Garrett 
Dawson, Devin  
Dickerson, Patrick 
Glass, Keith 
Gutting, Travis 
Hardesty, Jack 
Heckman, Trenton 
Johnson, Austin 
Kaufman, Scott 
Kaufman, Shawn 
Lanham, Ellis 
Lautzenhauser, Hunter 
Logsdon, Seth 
Mattingly, Nick 
Mayer, Stephen 
McClusky, David 
Meeks, Jared 
Montague, Nick 

X Muncy, RC 
Newberry, Ben w 
Paul, Chris 
Price, Ian Daniel
Ryan, Britt 
Standafer, Hunter 
Thomas, Stanley 
Tobbe, Jonathan 
Troutman, Chris 
Williams, Kyle 
Wright, Nick 

Varsity
Baseball

Bramer, Brian 
Brothers, Alec 
Campbell, Hunter  

X Haag, Dalton 
Heckman, Trenton 
Heil, Nicholas 
Hollenkamp, Dustin 
Kaufman, Scott 
Kaufman, Shawn 
Lacy, Jordan 
Meredith, Kenny 
Newberry, Ben w 
Newkirk, Sam 
Powell, Jordan 
Powell, Peyton 
Recktenwald, Brayden 
Schiess, William 
Schneider, Alex 
Simpson, Gilly 
Sirohman, Mitch 
Spurlock, Andrew 
Thompson, Grant 
Tucker, Tyler 
Williamson, Hunter 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baum, Ashton 
Bell, DeShawn 
Black, Austin  

X Brewer, Keegan 
Buckley, Houston 
Burgess, Jaxon  
Coffman, Jared 

X Cox, Brent 
X Cox, Brfent 

Cummings, Noah 
Diersing, Andrew 

X Floyd, John  
X Grant, Carey 

Hartlage, Jackson  
Kelly, Dalton 
LaFever, Cameron 
Manning, Kyle 
Michaels, Jackson 
Michels, Jack 
Seibert, Travis 
Siebert, Travis 

X Sims, James 
X Sims, Joe 

Stone, Elijah 
Sullivan, Kevin 

X Welsh, Chad 
Wilson, CJ 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

X Axman, Owen  
Cissell, Garrett 
Gutting, Travis 
Heggie, Jacob 
Holwerda, Tucker 
Lautzenhauser, Hunter 
Le, Evan 
Nicholson, Dylan 
ONeil, Ryan 
Price, Ian Daniel
Rice, Chris 
Simpson, Cameron  
Troutman, Chris 
Vowels, Jacob 
Wright, Tommy  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Dobson, Lori 
Gardner, Maddie 
Hereford, Shelby 
Luckett, Alyssa 
Price, Hannah 
Rogerson, Aubrey 
Shaughnessy, Breann 
Shoen, Emme 

X Shoen, Mary 
Shufflebarger, Mary 
Sievert, Alex 

Stinson, Evannah 
Tucker, Ashlynn 
Tudor, Beth 
Wegenast, Molly 
Whelan, Alyssa 

Varsity
Football

Baum, Ashton 
Bewley, Hunter 
Bledsoe, Drew 

X Booth, Kiefer 
Borders, Nolan 
Bramer, Brain 
Brothers, Alec 
Brown, Declan 

X Buchanan, Michael 
X Cissell, Garrett 
X Ciurla, Jayhred 

Clark, Dylan 
Coffman, Jared 

X Cundiff, Matthew 
Davis, Joe 

X Diehlmann, Donte 
Distler, Blake 
Ernst, Christian 
Floyd, John  
Harris, Andrew 
Harris, Taylor 
Heil, Nicholas 
Heintzamn, Chris 
Hickman, Santonio 
Hollenkamp, Dustin 
Johnson, Austin 
Johnson, Max 
Jones, Trent 
Keith, Chance 

X Kelly, Dalton 
X Kennedy, Anthony 

Kindoll, Murphy 
X Kustes, Sam 

Logsdon, Hayden 
X Mannin, Kyle 
X Manning, Kyle 

McCauley, Brady 
McQuire, Brian 

X Michels, Jack 
Milligan, Omari 
Mumford, Dylan 
Nauert, Jackson 
Ngo, Justin 
Nord, Jacob 
O Shea, A j 
O Shea, Jacob 
O Shea, Ryan 

X Payne, Jacob 
Payne, Mason 
Pfaadt, Josh 
Pfaat, Chase 
Polin, Luke 
Recktenwald, Brayden 
Riggs, Cameron 

Ryan, James 
Savage, Nick 
Schiess, William 

X Schneider, Alex 
Seibert, Travis 
Siebert, Travis 
Simpson, Gilly 
Sims, James 
Sims, Joe 
Sirohman, Mitch 
Smith, Caleb  
Smith, Ryan 
Stemmle, Taylor 
Stone, Logan 
Tharp, Austin 
Thompson, Grant 
Travis, Michael 
Triplett, Kenny 
Tucker, Darius 
Tucker, Tyler 
Turner, Noah 

X Valencia, Abram 
Wells, Cody 
Welsh, Chad 
Wheatley, Michael 
Witek, Bailey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allen, Sebastian 
Block, Nathan  
Brooks, Hunter 
Brooks, Jeffrey 

X Brooks, Keaton 
Davis, Joe 
Hall, Sam 
Michels, Jack 
Moss, Tanner  
Myers, Nick 

X Powell, Jordan 
X Powell, Peyton 

Rossi, Nathan 
Rudolph, Nicholas 

X Russell, Ben 
X Walker, Jacob 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Camp, Peyton 
Carlin, Ryan  
Casper, Blake 

X Clark, Dillon 
Clark, Dylan 
Cusick, Justin 

X Devine, Zach 
Dodge, Nathan 
Gore, Tyler 
Grant, Carey 
Harlow, Luke 

X Hicks, Isaiah  
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Jones, Cody 
Marks, Jacob 
Mineer, Chris 
Myers, Lukas 
OBryan, Chad  
Shaughnessy, Paul 
Smith, Caleb  
Stocksdale, Aaron 
Thomas, Stanley 
Troutman, Adam 
Vance, Jonas 
Weigel, Cameron 
White, Mason 

X Wiegel, Cameron 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Milligan, Omari 
Rayburn, Anthony  
Riechert, Joe 
Sebastian, Duncan 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Shaughnessy, Paul 
Tobbe, Jonathan 

Varsity
Wrestling

Allen, Evan  
X Carson, Alex 

Conway, Jacob 
Harkins, Dylan 
Harper, Weslee 

X Kennedy, Anthony 
Maguire, Brian 
Meehan, Chris 
Nauert, Adam 
Polin, Luke 

X Puckett, Adam  
Rudolph, Nicholas 

X Shaw, Devin 
Sheets, Zachary 
Sivado, Luke 

X Vowels, AJ 
Walker, Jacob 
Worful, Adam  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cruz, Jurome Adela
Higdon, Matthew 

X Mattingly, Josh 
X Schaugency, Paul 

Shaughnessy, Paul 
Taylor, Kwensi 
Tobbe, Jonathan 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Alvey, Garret 
Bramer, Brian 
Brown, Brady 
Fletcher, Dylan  
Heil, Nicholas 
Long, Darrell 
Mattingly, Josh 
Mattingly, Justin 
Meredith, Kenny 
Newkirk, Sam 
Phillips, Noah 
Powell, Jordan 
Powell, Peyton 
Schiess, William 
Schneider, Alex 
Spurlock, Andrew 
Thompson, Grant 
Triplett, Kenny 
Williamson, Hunter 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Black, Austin  
Bohn, Matthew 
Booth, Kiefer 
Brewer, Keegan 
Buckley, Houston 

X Burgess, Jaxon  
Coffman, Jared 
Diersing, Andrew 

X Floyd, John  
X Frazier, Cole 
X Grant, Carey 

Hartlage, Jackson  
Manning, Kyle 
Michaels, Jackson 
Michels, Jack 
Stone, Elijah 
Sullivan, Kevin 

Junior Varsity
Football

Baum, Ashton 
Bewley, Hunter 
Bledsoe, Drew 
Borders, Nolan 
Bramer, Brain 
Brothers, Alec 
Brown, Declan 

X Cissell, Garrett 
Coffman, Jared 
Davis, Joe 
Ernst, Christian 
Heil, Nicholas 
Heintzamn, Chris 
Hickman, Santonio 

Hollenkamp, Dustin 
Johnson, Max 
Keith, Chance 
Kindoll, Murphy 
Logsdon, Hayden 

X Mannin, Kyle 
X Manning, Kyle 

McCauley, Brady 
Milligan, Omari 
Ngo, Justin 
O Shea, A j 
O Shea, Ryan 
Payne, Mason 
Pfaat, Chase 
Polin, Luke 
Recktenwald, Brayden 
Riggs, Cameron 
Savage, Nick 
Schiess, William 
Seibert, Travis 

X Siebert, Travis 
Simpson, Gilly 
Sims, James 
Sims, Joe 
Sirohman, Mitch 
Stone, Logan 
Tharp, Austin 
Thompson, Grant 
Triplett, Kenny 
Turner, Noah 
Welsh, Chad 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Evan  
Bryant, Chase 
Cecil, Nathan 
Dawson, Devin  
Franklin, Dylan 
Harkins, Dylan 
Harlow, Luke 
Higgins, Spencer 
Holwerda, Tucker 
Lamon, Jack 
Nauert, Adam 
OBryan, Chad  
Peterworth, Trevor 
Phillips, Zach 
Pike, Jacob 
Rayburn, Anthony  
Rice, Chris 
Rowe, Zachary 
Schweikhart, Nathan 
Steele, Max 
Taylor, Kwensi 
Troutman, Chris 
Vowels, Jacob 
Walker, Jacob 

Freshman
Baseball

Bramer, Brian 
Brown, Brady 
Fletcher, Dylan  
Heil, Nicholas 
Long, Darrell 
Mattingly, Josh 
Newkirk, Sam 
Phillips, Noah 
Powell, Jordan 
Powell, Peyton 
Schneider, Alex 
Triplett, Kenny 
Williamson, Hunter 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bohn, Matthew 
Brewer, Keegan 
Brooks, Hunter 

X Clark, Dillon 
Cox, Brent 
Cummings, Noah 
Diersing, Andrew 

X Hartlage, Jackson  
X Kaufman, Jared 

Kaufman, Shawn 
X Mannin, Kyle 

Neal, Ahmad 
X Newkirk, Sam 

Perry, Cameron 
Peterworth, Trevor 
Ruckreigle, Matthew 
Shaughnessy, Mike 

X Siebert, Travis 
Stivers, Savion 

X Sullivan, Kevin 
X Waterbury, Donovan 

Freshman
Football

Bohn, Matthew 
Burkhart, Aj 
Cash, Chase 
Dickerson, Patrick 
Flaherty, Tanner 
Herbert, Noah 
Hulsemayer, Evan 

X Jackson, Eli 
X Joe, Olsen 

Jones, Brandon 
Kaufman, Shawn 
Kindoll, Calib 
Kleitz, Andrew 
Lawless, Noah 
Mattingly, Cade 
Miller, Zeeke 
Mullins, Kerrick 
Nauert, Jacob 

X Ohlmann, Nickolas 
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X Olhmann, Nickolas 
Olsen, Joe 
Ordway, Carlos 
Passanisi, Andrew 
Perry, Cameron 
Pfaadt, Aaron 
Prouty, Andrew 
Reinhardt, Hunter 

X Reinhardt, Matthew 
Ruckreigle, Matthew 
Samuels, Jenesis 
Shaughnessy, Mike 
Stivers, Savion 
Stout, Ben 
Stratman, Dalton 
Topp, Russel 
Weiter, Lucas 



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
2015-2016

TITLE IX INTERNAL ANALYSIS SUMMARY

KHSAA Analysis Form
Rev. 03/16

DeSales

Column 1 Column 2 Column 3

Girls Boys Total

Row 1 Total Participants 
(from T-1) 0

Row 2 Percentage of Participation % % 100%

Row 3 Total Expenditures 
(from T-3) $0 $0 $0

Row 4 Percentage of Expenditures 0.00% 0.00% 100%

Row 5
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Expenditures (Row 4) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2) 

0.00% 0.00%

Row 6 Per Participant Expenditure $0.00 $0.00

Row 7 Per Participants Difference in
Expenditures

Row 8 Total Enrollment 
(from KHSAA enrollment figures) 0

Row 9 Percentage of Enrollment % % 100%

Row 10
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Enrollment (Row 9) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2)

0.00% 0.00%

Row 11 Total Number of Teams 0 0 0

(Note: percentages are rounded to two decimal places after calculations which may result in rounding error in the last digit.)

Based on the information provided for the 2015-2016 school year, with the presumption
that all roster data is accurately submitted, it appears that the GIRLS are the
underrepresented gender for the 2015-2016 report.

Analysis Examples:
 Percentage Expenditure (Row 5) difference of not greater than five (5) percent is desirable.
 Per Participant Expenditure (Row 6) difference of not greater than $100 is desirable.
 Percentage difference between enrollment and participation of not greater than
  three (3) percent is desirable and enable the possible compliance with Test 1.

Verification Code: d41d8cd98f00b204e9800998ecf8427e 
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2015-2016

DeSales

170

53

0

0

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

225809 Allen , Evan  M 10 2014 X
238700 Allen , Sebastian M 9 2015 X
228620 Alvey , Garret M 11 2013 X
211257 Baum , Ashton M 10 2014 X
252888 Bell , DeShawn M 12 2012 X
211280 Bewley , Hunter M 10 2014 X
225301 Black , Austin  M 11 2013 X
178288 Bledsoe , Drew M 11 2013 X
238699 Block , Nathan  M 9 2015 X
242879 Bohn , Matthew M 9 2015 X
211256 Booth , Kiefer M 10 2014 X
211266 Borders , Nolan M 10 2014 X
242111 Bramer , Brain M 10 2014 X
228617 Bramer , Brian M 10 2014 X
253948 Brewer , Keegan M 9 2015 X
241982 Brooks , Hunter M 9 2015 X
241976 Brooks , Jeffrey M 10 2014 X
178293 Brothers , Alec M 11 2013 X
228615 Brown , Brady M 10 2014 X
211281 Brown , Declan M 10 2014 X
238773 Bryant , Chase M 10 2014 X
178295 Buckley , Houston M 11 2013 X
220022 Burgess , Jaxon  M 11 2013 X
242881 Burkhart , Aj M 9 2015 X
177837 Camp , Peyton M 11 2013 X
259717 Campbell , Hunter  M 11 2013 X
177841 Carlin , Ryan  M 11 2013 X
242882 Cash , Chase M 9 2015 X
177828 Casper , Blake M 12 2013 X
238784 Cecil , Nathan M 9 2015 X
196888 Cissell , Garrett M 11 2013 X
246995 Clark , Dylan M 10 2014 X
211285 Coffman , Jared M 10 2014 X
253999 Conway , Jacob M 11 2013 X
253950 Cox , Brent M 9 2015 X
241007 Cruz , Jurome Adela M 9 2015 X
253951 Cummings , Noah M 9 2015 X
145062 Cusick , Justin M 12 2012 X
209131 Davis , Joe M 10 2014 X
227421 Dawson , Devin  M 10 2014 X
242883 Dickerson , Patrick M 9 2015 X
253952 Diersing , Andrew M 9 2015 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

158846 Distler , Blake M 12 2012 X
244441 Dobson , Lori F 12 2012 C
177844 Dodge , Nathan M 11 2013 X
215347 Ernst , Christian M 10 2014 X
242884 Flaherty , Tanner M 9 2015 X
228616 Fletcher , Dylan  M 10 2014 X
220023 Floyd , John  M 12 2012 X
238779 Franklin , Dylan M 10 2014 X
244442 Gardner , Maddie F 10 2014 C
215878 Gore , Tyler M 10 2014 X
225302 Grant , Carey M 11 2013 X
252892 Gutting , Travis M 9 2015 X
209129 Hall , Sam M 10 2014 X
238785 Harkins , Dylan M 9 2015 X
238780 Harlow , Luke M 10 2014 X
254000 Harper , Weslee M 9 2015 X
178248 Harris , Andrew M 12 2013 X
242234 Harris , Taylor M 12 2012 X
225305 Hartlage , Jackson  M 10 2014 X
176147 Heckman , Trenton M 12 2012 X
252893 Heggie , Jacob M 9 2015 X
211271 Heil , Nicholas M 10 2014 X
211282 Heintzamn , Chris M 10 2014 X
242885 Herbert , Noah M 9 2015 X
244446 Hereford , Shelby F 9 2015 C
211262 Hickman , Santonio M 10 2014 X
241006 Higdon , Matthew M 9 2015 X
238781 Higgins , Spencer M 10 2014 X
178306 Hollenkamp , Dustin M 11 2013 X
238786 Holwerda , Tucker M 9 2015 X
242886 Hulsemayer , Evan M 9 2015 X
156059 Johnson , Austin M 12 2012 X
211278 Johnson , Max M 10 2014 X
243016 Jones , Brandon M 9 2015 X
145064 Jones , Cody M 12 2012 X
158845 Jones , Trent M 12 2012 X
158838 Kaufman , Scott M 12 2012 X
243019 Kaufman , Shawn M 9 2015 X
178307 Keith , Chance M 11 2013 X
211265 Kelly , Dalton M 10 2014 X
243021 Kindoll , Calib M 9 2015 X
178313 Kindoll , Murphy M 11 2013 X
243121 Kleitz , Andrew M 9 2015 X
162032 LaFever , Cameron M 12 2012 X
259712 Lacy , Jordan M 10 2014 X
238787 Lamon , Jack M 9 2015 X
145065 Lautzenhauser , Hunter M 12 2012 X
243125 Lawless , Noah M 9 2015 X
252895 Le , Evan M 9 2015 X
211268 Logsdon , Hayden M 10 2014 X
228613 Long , Darrell M 10 2014 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

244448 Luckett , Alyssa F 10 2014 C
162179 Maguire , Brian M 12 2012 X
246556 Manning , Kyle M 10 2014 X
177847 Marks , Jacob M 11 2013 X
243127 Mattingly , Cade M 9 2015 X
215404 Mattingly , Josh M 10 2014 X
228619 Mattingly , Justin M 11 2013 X
211274 McCauley , Brady M 10 2014 X
211233 McQuire , Brian M 12 2013 X
254001 Meehan , Chris M 9 2015 X
228621 Meredith , Kenny M 11 2013 X
253955 Michaels , Jackson M 10 2014 X
211277 Michels , Jack M 10 2014 X
243129 Miller , Zeeke M 9 2015 X
211267 Milligan , Omari M 10 2014 X
238707 Mineer , Chris M 11 2013 X
209127 Moss , Tanner  M 12 2012 X
243130 Mullins , Kerrick M 9 2015 X
178265 Mumford , Dylan M 12 2013 X
238710 Myers , Lukas M 10 2014 X
176920 Myers , Nick M 12 2012 X
238788 Nauert , Adam M 9 2015 X
178267 Nauert , Jackson M 12 2013 X
243131 Nauert , Jacob M 9 2015 X
253953 Neal , Ahmad M 9 2015 X
176150 Newberry , Ben w M 12 2012 X
225311 Newkirk , Sam M 10 2014 X
211289 Ngo , Justin M 10 2014 X
252897 Nicholson , Dylan M 9 2015 X
178320 Nord , Jacob M 11 2013 X
211263 O Shea , A j M 10 2014 X
158842 O Shea , Jacob M 12 2012 X
211259 O Shea , Ryan M 10 2014 X
238714 OBryan , Chad  M 10 2014 X
225808 ONeil , Ryan M 10 2014 X
243270 Olsen , Joe M 9 2015 X
243136 Ordway , Carlos M 9 2015 X
243137 Passanisi , Andrew M 9 2015 X
211234 Payne , Mason M 11 2013 X
243139 Perry , Cameron M 9 2015 X
238789 Peterworth , Trevor M 9 2015 X
243140 Pfaadt , Aaron M 9 2015 X
178245 Pfaadt , Josh M 12 2013 X
211261 Pfaat , Chase M 10 2014 X
228614 Phillips , Noah M 10 2014 X
238782 Phillips , Zach M 10 2014 X
238790 Pike , Jacob M 9 2015 X
211237 Polin , Luke M 11 2012 X
209133 Powell , Jordan M 10 2014 X
209132 Powell , Peyton M 10 2014 X
244449 Price , Hannah F 10 2014 C
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

196886 Price , Ian Daniel M 12 2012 X
243141 Prouty , Andrew M 9 2015 X
228611 Rayburn , Anthony  M 10 2014 X
243116 Recktenwald , Brayden M 11 2014 X
243218 Reinhardt , Hunter M 9 2015 X
238791 Rice , Chris M 9 2015 X
176164 Riechert , Joe M 12 2012 X
215348 Riggs , Cameron M 10 2014 X
244451 Rogerson , Aubrey F 11 2013 C
238701 Rossi , Nathan M 10 2014 X
238792 Rowe , Zachary M 9 2015 X
243217 Ruckreigle , Matthew M 9 2015 X
241988 Rudolph , Nicholas M 9 2015 X
178268 Ryan , James M 12 2013 X
243144 Samuels , Jenesis M 9 2015 X
211273 Savage , Nick M 10 2014 X
178322 Schiess , William M 11 2013 X
211264 Schneider , Alex M 10 2014 X
238783 Schweikhart , Nathan M 10 2014 X
228612 Sebastian , Duncan M 11 2013 X
211272 Seibert , Travis M 10 2014 X
244455 Shaughnessy , Breann F 11 2013 C
243146 Shaughnessy , Mike M 9 2015 X
162036 Shaughnessy , Paul M 12 2012 X
254002 Sheets , Zachary M 9 2015 X
245642 Shoen , Emme F 12 2012 C
245644 Shufflebarger , Mary F 10 2014 C
225304 Siebert , Travis M 10 2014 X
244458 Sievert , Alex F 10 2014 C
206825 Simpson , Cameron  M 12 2012 X
178325 Simpson , Gilly M 11 2013 X
178326 Sims , James M 11 2013 X
178327 Sims , Joe M 11 2013 X
178330 Sirohman , Mitch M 11 2013 X
178332 Sivado , Luke M 11 2013 X
215883 Smith , Caleb  M 10 2014 X
156060 Smith , Ryan M 12 2012 X
228622 Spurlock , Andrew M 11 2013 X
238793 Steele , Max M 9 2015 X
178256 Stemmle , Taylor M 12 2013 X
244461 Stinson , Evannah F 10 2014 C
243147 Stivers , Savion M 9 2015 X
177849 Stocksdale , Aaron M 11 2013 X
253954 Stone , Elijah M 10 2014 X
211275 Stone , Logan M 10 2014 X
243148 Stout , Ben M 9 2015 X
243150 Stratman , Dalton M 9 2015 X
225309 Sullivan , Kevin M 10 2014 X
238795 Taylor , Kwensi M 9 2015 X
178335 Tharp , Austin M 11 2013 X
215881 Thomas , Stanley M 12 2012 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

178337 Thompson , Grant M 11 2013 X
215405 Tobbe , Jonathan M 10 2014 X
243151 Topp , Russel M 9 2015 X
178260 Travis , Michael M 12 2013 X
211286 Triplett , Kenny M 10 2014 X
215876 Troutman , Adam M 11 2013 X
238797 Troutman , Chris M 9 2015 X
244464 Tucker , Ashlynn F 9 2015 C
186394 Tucker , Darius M 12 2011 X
158841 Tucker , Tyler M 12 2012 X
244466 Tudor , Beth F 11 2013 C
178338 Turner , Noah M 11 2013 X
215877 Vance , Jonas M 10 2014 X
225807 Vowels , Jacob M 10 2014 X
239624 Walker , Jacob M 9 2015 X
244469 Wegenast , Molly F 12 2012 C
242964 Weigel , Cameron M 11 2013 X
243153 Weiter , Lucas M 9 2015 X
211236 Wells , Cody M 12 2012 X
178340 Welsh , Chad M 11 2013 X
178259 Wheatley , Michael M 12 2013 X
244470 Whelan , Alyssa F 12 2014 C
177850 White , Mason M 11 2013 X
228618 Williamson , Hunter M 10 2014 X
162041 Wilson , CJ M 12 2012 X
242876 Witek , Bailey M 12 2012 X
225812 Worful , Adam  M 10 2014 X
225805 Wright , Tommy  M 10 2014 X


